
Categoria Classifica Cognome Nome

C1 1 Tarantini Luisa

C1 2 Torretti Francesco

C1 3 Cavallo Cristian

C1 4 Rizzi Rebecca

C1 5 Caniglia Giuliano

C1 6 Sarr Aminata

C1 7 Legittimo Andrea

C1 8 Longo Cristiano

C1 9 Ingrosso Francesco

C1 10 Mancini Elisa

C1 11 Bergamo Luigi

C1 12 Barone Gennaro

C1 13 Leone Alessandro

C1 14 Calogiuri Eva

C1 15 Savastano Serena

C1 16 Gaballo Nicola

C1 17 Tundo Zoe

C1 18 Milanese Gaia

C1 19 Rossetti Chiara

C1 20 Malerba Francesco

C1 21 Grato Rebecca

C1 22 Greco Manuela

C1 23 Spinelli Emma

C1 24 Russo Edoardo

C1 25 Vinci Marta

C1 26 Raone Giuseppe

C1 27 De Paolis Maddalena

C1 28 Fasiello Agnese

C1 29 Ferrarese Leonardo

C1 30 Totaro Alessandro

C1 31 Giannuzzi Chiara Maria

C1 32 Napolitano Lisa

C1 33 Serino Martina

C1 34 Colaianni Giulio

C1 35 Simone Saracino

C1 36 Zocco Mariagrazia

C1 37 Costantini Teresa Maria

C1 38 Mancarella Sofia

C1 39 Blasi Edoardo

C1 40 Mancarella Giorgia

C1 41 Rosafio Carola

C1 42 Corchia Ivonne

C1 43 Romano Francesca

C1 44 De Pascalis Giovanni

C1 45 Simone Giulio

C1 46 Buttazzo Vittoria

C1 47 RUSSO GLORIA

C1 48 Paladini Mariasofia

C1 49 Petrucci Enrico Mattia



C1 50 Pedone Letizia

C1 51 Salamè Aurora

C1 52 Cipriano Viola

C1 53 Capraro Francesca

C1 54 Doria Sebastiano

C1 55 Premtaj Diego Giovanni Antonio

C1 56 Ferrari Alessandro

C1 57 Miccoli Emanuele

C1 58 Pisano' Francesco

C1 59 Bonuso Sara

C1 60 Starace Giulia

C1 61 Schiappa Loris

C1 62 Crespino Francesco

C1 63 D'antico Lorenzo

C1 64 Leo Benedetta

C1 65 Belardi Giulio

C1 66 DE GIORGI GABRIELE

C1 67 Carlino Elisa

C1 68 Senafe' Gioele

C1 69 Giovannico Lorenzo

C1 70 Marchese Gioele

C1 71 Ambrosio Lorenzo

C1 72 Conte Alessandra

C1 73 Ferrero Francesco

C1 74 Storelli Carlo

C1 75 De Nuzzo Francesca Anna

C1 76 Roscetta Camilla

C1 77 Cisternino Angelica

C1 78 Fuso Alessandro

C1 79 Milelli Michele Karol

C1 80 Reo Alessandro Antonio

C1 81 Cofano Vittoria

C1 82 De Nardis Rachele

C1 83 Campilongo Andrea

C1 84 Tessolon Martina

C1 85 Spagnolo Federico

C1 86 Nocera Riccardo

C1 87 Letizia Riccardo

C1 88 Buscicchio Viola

C1 89 Capuzzello Luca

C1 90 Alfieri Federico

C1 91 Elia Chiara

C1 92 Mazzarella Samuele

C1 93 Massaro Liliana

C1 94 Cortese Leonardo

C1 95 Placì Alexander

C1 96 Nuzzo Rachele Maria

C1 97 Indino Emanuele

C1 98 Protopapa Daniele

C1 99 Cazzella Giorgio



C1 100 De Paolis Pierfrancesco

C1 101 De Lorenzi Andres

C1 102 Maglio Simone

C1 103 Maglie Giorgia Domenica

C1 104 Micheli Gaia

C1 105 Quaranta Elisa

C1 106 Nuzzello Elena

C1 107 Smedile Antonio

C1 108 Quarta Francesco

C1 109 Rizzelli Ettore

C1 110 Anojoe Isabel Cristina

C1 111 Casarano Giulia

C1 112 Fasano Lorenzo

C1 113 Spadafina Ludovica

C1 114 Tondo Giacomo

C1 115 Sangiorgi Maria Sole

C1 116 Calcarella Ludovica

C1 117 Spada Matteo

C1 118 paladini benedetta

C1 119 Marra Evelyn

C1 120 Mascialino Alessandro

C1 121 Paladini Giulia

C1 122 Paladini Carola

C1 123 Ardito Samuele

C1 124 Mele Diana

C1 125 Di Donato Luigi

C1 126 Sciolti Stefano

C1 127 Bagordo Matteo

C1 128 Gioffreda Alessandra

C1 129 Rielli Lorenzo

C1 130 Andrea Ferrini

C1 131 Chiuri Alberto

C1 132 Bagordo Marta

C1 133 Guido Domenico

C1 134 Barone Valentina

C1 135 Antonazzo Benedetta

C1 136 De Salve Greta

C1 137 Palazzo Maddalena

C1 138 Vetere Carlotta

C1 139 Taurino Amedeo Maria

C1 140 Rizzo Giada

C1 141 Vecchio Karol

C1 142 Serafino Carlo

C1 143 Passaseo Sara

C1 144 Castore Greta   Nina

C1 145 Scarcia Pietro Giacomo

C1 146 Manca Giulia

C1 147 Giusy Maglie

C1 148 Sapia Davide

C1 149 Vallone Paolo



C1 150 Buccolieri Ludovica

C1 151 Pascali Viola

C1 152 Conte Riccardo

C1 153 Campobasso Tommaso

C1 154 Raddi Maria Diletta

C1 155 Susanna Gaia

C1 156 Viola Marcello

C1 157 Miglietta Ruggero

C1 158 Stifanelli Samuele

C1 159 MARTELLA ELENA

C1 160 Piccinni Paola

C1 161 Piccinni Anna

C1 162 Mogavero Mattia

C1 163 Sozzo Sara

C1 164 CACCIATORE CARLOTTA

C1 165 Mezzaluna Micol

C1 166 Chiuri Cristina

C1 167 Rapanà Arturo Vito

C1 168 Alessio Musca

C1 169 Damico Sofia

C1 170 Guagnano Aurora

C1 171 Cucci Keyaan

C1 172 De Giorgi Giulia

C1 173 Martina Giorgio

C1 174 Baldi Emanuele Luigi Maria

C1 175 Scorrano Greta Karol

C1 176 Accogli Giorgia

C1 177 Podo Aldo

C1 178 Monti Antonio

C1 179 Licheri Francesca

C1 180 Candeliere Giosuè

C1 181 Contaldo Beatrice

C1 182 Cazzato Iole

C1 183 Gatto Elisabetta Greta

C1 184 De Riccardis Maria Gabriella Filomena

C1 185 Longo Ivan

C1 186 Centonze Salvatore

C1 187 De Rinaldis Noemi

C1 188 Colella Federica

C1 189 Vergine Simone

C1 190 Pinna Mattia

C1 191 Cazzato Giulia

C1 192 Pagliara Stefano

C1 193 Margarito Aurora

C1 194 Congedi Salvatore

C1 195 Monittola Gaia

C1 196 Gaballo Pierluigi

C1 197 Pasca Noemi

C1 198 Albate Giorgio

C1 199 Cazzato Sofia



C1 200 Cervone D'urso Angela

C1 201 Conte Asia

C1 202 Trenta Margherita

C1 203 Gianpaolo Casciaro

C1 204 Trabelsi Miriam

C1 205 Spennato Andrea

C1 206 Maniglio Francesco

C1 207 Lisi Eleonora

C1 208 Palumbo Alessio

C1 209 Fiore Samuele

C1 210 Antonaci Arianna

C1 211 Sodo Giulia

C1 212 Tempesta Martina

C1 213 Colantonio Cristian

C1 214 Taras Riccardo

C1 215 Pedone Costanza

C1 216 Melcarne Agnese

C1 217 Campa Lorenzo

C1 218 Minerba Sara

C1 219 Martella Diego Francesco

C1 220 Casole Francesco

C1 221 De Giorgi Lorenzo Mattia

C1 222 Castrignanò Raffaele

C1 223 Musio Riccardo

C1 224 Strafella Giovanni

C1 225 Makovec Matteo

C1 226 Cortese Eduardo

C1 227 Passabì Sara

C1 228 Ruggeri Gaia

C1 229 Chirico Carlo

C1 230 Piscopo Diego

C1 231 Prete Matteo

C1 232 Valente Renda Ludovica

C1 233 De Carlo Teresa

C1 234 Greco Sveva

C1 235 Cavalera Marisol

C1 236 Costantini Luca

C1 237 Bitonti Liliana

C1 238 De Giorgi Irene

C1 239 Stigliano Luca

C1 240 Cleopazzo Fabrizio

C1 241 Simonetto Gilda

C1 242 Maselli Maria

C1 243 Piccinonno Giulia

C1 244 Giandico Gianmarco Giuseppe

C1 245 Cretì Domitilla

C1 246 Cocciolo Marta

C1 247 Maggi Pierdavide

C1 248 Patera Marco Pio

C1 249 Annesi Lorenzo



C1 250 D'agostini Carlo

C1 251 De Paoli Alessandra

C1 252 De Salvo Biagio

C1 253 Vestito Paola

C1 254 Manca Francesca

C1 255 Dimaggio Stefano

C1 256 Scardia Andrea

C1 257 Epifani Matteo

C1 258 Giaffreda Saverio

C1 259 Costantini Cristian

C1 260 Vento Asia

C1 261 Moasca Mattia

C1 262 Maggiulli Marcello

C1 263 Russo Francesco

C1 264 Esposito Emanuele Cosimo

C1 265 Pellico Rebecca

C1 266 Boccarella Samuele

C1 267 Panico Matteo

C1 268 Prete Tommaso Damiano

C1 269 Leo Luigi  Carlo

C1 270 Martina Giorgia

C1 271 Capone Pietro

C1 272 Muia Gianmarco

C1 273 Degiorgi Nicolò

C1 274 Pavone Francesco

C1 275 Quagnano Maria Chiara

C1 276 De Rinaldis Giulio

C1 277 Amato Matilde

C1 278 Intermite Grubic Harley

C1 279 Miglietta Nicolò

C1 280 Mastria Gabriele

C1 281 De Micheli Eva

C1 282 Rizzo Riccardo

C1 283 Manco Pierpaolo

C1 284 Martina Lorenzo

C1 285 Felline Giulio

C1 286 Alligri Jacopo Maria

C1 287 Rucco Alice

C1 288 Panico Benedetta

C1 289 Leo Luigi Giuseppe

C1 290 Carratta Giacomo

C1 291 Prete Paolo

C1 292 Zocco Simone

C1 293 Del Popolo Antonio

C1 294 Pisanò Chiara

C1 295 Vignola Michael

C1 296 Viannei Mattia

C1 297 Gustapane Giorgio

C1 298 Orazi Edoardo Maria

C1 299 Russo Marco



C1 300 Stefanelli Riccardo

C1 301 Novello Giovanni Paolo

C1 302 Cesari Jacopo

C1 303 Barone Teresa

C1 304 Raone Matteo

C1 305 Nestola Antonio

C1 306 Lorenzo Piergiuseppe

C1 307 Pugliese Alberto

C1 308 Tarantino Gabriel

C1 309 Borgia Anna

C1 310 Russo Alessandro Maria

C1 311 Morciano Maria Teresa

C1 312 Così Adele

C1 313 Annesi Roberta

C1 314 Albano Benedetta

C1 315 Durante Federico

C1 316 Casilli Sara

C1 317 De Carlo Marisol

C1 318 Sicilia Donatella

C1 319 Puce Thomas

C1 320 Berardelli Riccardo

C1 321 Rotondo Giulio

C1 322 Donateo Elisa

C1 323 Sabato Francesco

C1 324 Vergallo Matteo

C1 325 Greco Antonio

C1 326 Scardicchio Asia

C1 327 Pascali Matteo

C1 328 Rizzo Gabriel

C1 329 Stefanelli Giorgia

C1 330 Bruno Francesca

C1 331 Boellis Lorenzo

C1 332 Castrignano' Marta

C1 333 Leuci Oscar

C1 334 Giaccari Stefano

C1 335 Stivala Viola

C1 336 polo antonio gabriele marco

C1 337 De Santis Giulia

C1 338 Stefano Francesco

C1 339 Dell'anna Lorenzo

C1 340 Di Cello Valerio

C1 341 Giannone Lucrezia

C1 342 D'elia Paride

C1 343 Del Sole Benedetta

C1 344 Carrozzo Giulia

C1 345 Andrea Tondo

C1 346 Bray Anna

C1 347 Caligiuri Eva

C1 348 Aprile Alice

C1 349 Tempesta Daniele



C1 350 Calogiuri Mia

C1 351 MInutello Sofia

C1 352 Serrone Nicolò

C1 353 Congedo Pietro Antonio

C1 354 Giannuzzo Salvatore

C1 355 Miccoli Michele

C1 356 De Simone Andrea

C1 357 De Santis Lorenzo

C1 358 Vercelli Carola

C1 359 Chiriaco' Emanuele

C1 360 Guido Andrea

C1 361 Altieri Edoardo

C1 362 Petino Valentina

C1 363 Gianfreda Gabriele

C1 364 Marti Matilde

C1 365 Semeraro Gianmarco

C1 366 Etneo Paolo

C1 367 Casilli Samuele

C1 368 Paiano Giorgia Vita

C1 369 Castrignano Chiara

C1 370 Giannini Giulia

C1 371 Pellé Benedetta

C1 372 Romano Martina Alda

C1 373 Barbaro Andrea

C1 374 Mengoli Ismaele

C1 375 Ala Ramieri Giorgia

C1 376 Grasso Amira Alessia

C1 377 Galati Vittoria

C1 378 Carbone Andrea

C1 379 Martina Nicolò

C1 380 Donno Pierluigi

Categoria Classifica Cognome Nome

C2 1 Macrì Carlo

C2 2 Quinto Federico

C2 3 Benedetti Filippo

C2 4 Carratta Emanuele

C2 5 Simini Eduardo

C2 6 Torsello Andrea

C2 7 Fiera Alessio

C2 8 Tondo Antongiulio

C2 9 Giacomi Fabrizio

C2 10 Marzio Gabriele

C2 11 Lenti Lorenzo

C2 12 Masi Claudia Maria

C2 13 Pascalicchio Elena

C2 14 STAMERRA Annastella

C2 15 Levanto Anna

C2 16 Torretti Alberto

C2 17 Pepe Gregorio



C2 18 Di Muro Giovanni Paolo

C2 19 Malacari Giorgia

C2 20 Fanizza Luigifrancesco

C2 21 Pulli Davide

C2 22 Abaterusso Ernesto

C2 23 Angelini Giorgia

C2 24 BELLO MARIA GRAZIA

C2 25 Savastano Noemi

C2 26 Montinaro Carola

C2 27 Garrisi Ilary

C2 28 Madaro Gabriele

C2 29 De Santis Emanuele

C2 30 De Giorgi Teresa

C2 31 Nicolini Giulia

C2 32 Bisconti Paolo Francesco

C2 33 Scrimieri Daniele

C2 34 Musso Giordana

C2 35 De Luca Christian

C2 36 Marzano Francesco

C2 37 De Lorenzis Federica

C2 38 Conte Letizia Lucia

C2 39 Spagna Riccardo

C2 40 Maggiulli Alessio

C2 41 Milo Gabriele

C2 42 Monteduro Matteo

C2 43 Cotrino Andrea

C2 44 Ciricugno Maddalena

C2 45 Rainò Maria Paola

C2 46 De Carli Benedetta

C2 47 Carbone Arianna

C2 48 Fattizzo Gabriele

C2 49 Casciaro Sara

C2 50 Scipioni Gilda Romana

C2 51 Chiuri Edoardo

C2 52 Macculi Paolo

C2 53 Bianco Ludovica

C2 54 Margiotta Enrico

C2 55 Fachechi Giorgio

C2 56 Ginelli Riccardo

C2 57 Scorrano Diletta Pia Caterina

C2 58 Piccinno Andrea

C2 59 Chirizzi Ruben

C2 60 Toma Alessandro

C2 61 Cagnazzo Giulia

C2 62 Apa Caterina

C2 63 Marsini Francesco

C2 64 D’alelio Chiara

C2 65 De Giorgi Mimmo

C2 66 Luperto Luca

C2 67 Catania Matteo



C2 68 Tondo Priscilla

C2 69 Ciccarese Natalia

C2 70 Cagnazzo Michele

C2 71 Palumbo Gaia

C2 72 Rollo Marco

C2 73 Coi Sara

C2 74 Chiarello Carola

C2 75 Talaa Miriam

C2 76 Corvaglia Giulia

C2 77 PANICO ALESSANDRO

C2 78 Ciccardi Luca Giuseppe

C2 79 D'antico Francesco

C2 80 Milo Matilde

C2 81 Zappatore Guido

C2 82 Chen Martina

C2 83 Longo Giorgia

C2 84 CAVALERA FRANCESCA

C2 85 Rollo Martina

C2 86 Sinani Rihana

C2 87 Oro Luca

C2 88 Gnoni Alessandro

C2 89 Musca Michele

C2 90 Fiore Andrea

C2 91 Picciolo Caterina

C2 92 Farati Gabriele

C2 93 Pranzo Alessia

C2 94 Calabrese Domenico

C2 95 Giustizieri Mattia

C2 96 Carrisi Giulio

C2 97 Ricchiuto Antonio

C2 98 Perrone Giorgia

C2 99 Viziru-mirza Miriam

C2 100 Mazzotta Valentina

C2 101 Palumbo Alice

C2 102 Vantaggiato Davide

C2 103 De Pascalis Linda

C2 104 Nicolo Aurelio Ingrosso

C2 105 Paiano Matteo

C2 106 Lombardi Carola

C2 107 De Rinalids Sofia

C2 108 Santoro Claudia

C2 109 Stoppello Giada

C2 110 Tornese Giacomo

C2 111 Pizzolante Giorgio

C2 112 De Iaco Giorgia

C2 113 Cazzetta Riccardo

C2 114 Pilade Marco

C2 115 Torsello Giovanni

C2 116 Sergi Maria

C2 117 PANICO MARGHERITA



C2 118 Buccarello Agnese

C2 119 Conte Agnese Maria

C2 120 Mandurino Eva

C2 121 Pellè Eleonora

C2 122 MARRA GIORDANO

C2 123 Arnesano Clara

C2 124 Benvenga Michela

C2 125 Ardito Maria Paola

C2 126 Cano' Lorenzo

C2 127 Letizia Gianluigi

C2 128 Migali Giulio

C2 129 Nicolì Francesca

C2 130 Tarantino Giuseppe

C2 131 Bianco Annachiara

C2 132 Giammarruto Davide

C2 133 D’aprile Giorgio

C2 134 Papadia Chiara

C2 135 Salvatore Giovanni

C2 136 Toma Mario

C2 137 Ingrosso Marco

C2 138 Tafuro Ismaele

C2 139 Pisanò Marco

C2 140 Voli Riccardo

C2 141 Gaballo Cristina

C2 142 piccolo Nicole

C2 143 Marulli Antonio

C2 144 Della Bona Marco

C2 145 Peluso Giulio

C2 146 Catanzaro Silvia

C2 147 Franza Edoardo

C2 148 Serino Gabriele

C2 149 Greco Vittoria

C2 150 Franza Gabriele

C2 151 Favre Francesco

C2 152 Plenteda Veronica

C2 153 Serra Ludovica

C2 154 Sacquegna Giada

C2 155 Quarta Gabriele

C2 156 Rizzello Ambra

C2 157 Gaeta Carlotta

C2 158 Gubello Giorgia

C2 159 Passaseo Luce

C2 160 Greco Andrea

C2 161 Pireno Gabriel

C2 162 Ruberto Danilo

C2 163 De Matteis Antonio

C2 164 Cuna Alessandro

C2 165 Pezzulla Alberto

C2 166 Personè Deva

C2 167 Aprile Selene



C2 168 Piconese Maria

C2 169 Peluso Isabella

C2 170 Buluc Giovanni

C2 171 Capilungo Sofia Maria

C2 172 Panico Gaia

C2 173 Antonucci Nicole

C2 174 Rista Elisa

C2 175 Ciullo Ludovica

C2 176 Urso Michelle

C2 177 Congedi Giovanna

C2 178 Preite Lorenzo

C2 179 Caputo Francesco

C2 180 Carbone Pietro Francesco

C2 181 Annesi Federico

C2 182 Song Zi Hao

C2 183 Chiuri Giorgia

C2 184 Cosi Sofia

C2 185 D'aversa Gioele

C2 186 Paladini Aurora

C2 187 Girlanda Mario

C2 188 Forte Manuela

C2 189 Fersini Leonardo Tommaso

C2 190 Orlando Sebastiano

C2 191 Pascali Francesca

C2 192 Forte Manuel

C2 193 Della Bona Ludovica

C2 194 Mazzeo Anna Pia

C2 195 De grossi Samuel

C2 196 Mele Camilla

C2 197 Bergamo Lucrezia

C2 198 Leone Carla

C2 199 Masciullo Mattia

C2 200 Calogiuri Carola

C2 201 caserta giuditta

C2 202 Martella Francesco

C2 203 CASTRIGNANO' SARA

C2 204 carrafa mattia

C2 205 Bisanti Giulia

C2 206 Rizzo Cristiana

C2 207 Rinaldini Clara Loretta

C2 208 Distratis Cristian

C2 209 De Matteis Gabriele

C2 210 Leopizzi Lorenzo Elio

C2 211 Alba Alessia

Categoria Classifica Cognome Nome

L1 1 Macrì Luigi Maria

L1 2 De Masi Luca

L1 3 De Riccardis Enrica

L1 4 Gemma Alice



L1 5 Calabriso Giulio

L1 6 Totaro Tommaso

L1 7 Giuri Andrea

L1 8 Legittimo Antonio

L1 9 Murra Giulia

L1 10 Esposito Gabriele

L1 11 Sabino Carlotta

L1 12 CARBONE MARIA BRUNA

L1 13 Persano Giulia

L1 14 DE CARLI AGNESE

L1 15 Vigliotti Andrea

L1 16 Michelangeli Mattia

L1 17 Fersino Federico

L1 18 Poto Francesco

L1 19 Stefanizzi Lorenzo

L1 20 Delle Donne Vincenzo

L1 21 Ferrara Miriam

L1 22 Sabino Flavio Maria

L1 23 Torsello Vincenzo

L1 24 LECCI ANTONIO

L1 25 Schirinzi Alessio

L1 26 Guido Marco

L1 27 Quarta Giacomo

L1 28 Splendido Gaia

L1 29 Fasiello Mattia

L1 30 Pezzuto Giuseppe

L1 31 Quarta Nicolò

L1 32 Vantaggiato Andrea Maria

L1 33 De Matteis Fatima

L1 34 Alemanno Fernando

L1 35 Merenda Gianluigi Pio

L1 36 Pareo Lorenzo

L1 37 Grande Maria

L1 38 Minonne Marco

L1 39 Calò Riccardo

L1 40 Paladini Martina

L1 41 Scozzi Giusi

L1 42 Anojoe Martin Luigi

L1 43 Perrone Luigi

L1 44 De Donatis Aurora

L1 45 Pisanelli Sofia

L1 46 Quarta Riccardo

L1 47 Mastria Emilio

L1 48 Epifani Francesca Rita

L1 49 Massa Giacomo

L1 50 Amico Sara

L1 51 Donno Martina

L1 52 Perrone Giulia

L1 53 Petrachi Giulia

L1 54 Rollo Flavia Maria



L1 55 Micheli Cosimo

L1 56 Luperto Azzurra

L1 57 Cuna Andrea

L1 58 Leta Miriana

L1 59 Scardia Bruno

L1 60 Di Summa Filippo

L1 61 Riso Davide

L1 62 Petrelli Elena

L1 63 Rodio Paolo

L1 64 Casaluce Sofia

L1 65 Esposito Giulia

L1 66 Scalinci Sebastiano

L1 67 Stifani Antonello

L1 68 AMPOLO CRISTIANA

L1 69 Maggio Marta

L1 70 Peri Giorgia

Categoria Classifica Cognome Nome

L2 1 Manco Samuele

L2 2 Lauretti Paride

L2 3 Monteduro Lorenzo

L2 4 Minonne Laura

L2 5 Schina Gabriele

L2 6 Zocco Lorenzo

L2 7 Leo Egidio Damiano

L2 8 Marzo Arianna

L2 9 Congedo Martina

L2 10 Del Mastro Chiara

L2 11 Manca Giorgia Lucia

L2 12 Cazzato Annalina

L2 13 Sanapo Antonio

L2 14 Fadda Rebecca Beatrice

L2 15 Perrone Pietro

L2 16 Marini Nicola

L2 17 Marzano Lucrezia

L2 18 Rizzello Raffaele

L2 19 Liberti Marco

L2 20 Mura Sara

L2 21 Mauro Stefano

L2 22 Gaballo Aurora

L2 23 Ampolo Rella Martina

L2 24 Pecoraro Martina

Categoria Classifica Cognome Nome

GP 1 Torretti Antonio



C1 176 Accogli Giorgia

C1 375 Ala Ramieri Giorgia

C1 314 Albano Benedetta

C1 198 Albate Giorgio

C1 168 Alessio Musca

C1 90 Alfieri Federico

C1 286 Alligri Jacopo Maria

C1 361 Altieri Edoardo

C1 277 Amato Matilde

C1 71 Ambrosio Lorenzo

C1 130 Andrea Ferrini

C1 345 Andrea Tondo

C1 249 Annesi Lorenzo

C1 313 Annesi Roberta

C1 110 Anojoe Isabel Cristina

C1 210 Antonaci Arianna

C1 135 Antonazzo Benedetta

C1 348 Aprile Alice

C1 123 Ardito Samuele

C1 127 Bagordo Matteo

C1 132 Bagordo Marta

C1 174 Baldi Emanuele Luigi Maria

C1 373 Barbaro Andrea

C1 12 Barone Gennaro

C1 134 Barone Valentina

C1 303 Barone Teresa

C1 65 Belardi Giulio

C1 320 Berardelli Riccardo

C1 11 Bergamo Luigi

C1 237 Bitonti Liliana

C1 39 Blasi Edoardo

C1 266 Boccarella Samuele

C1 331 Boellis Lorenzo

C1 59 Bonuso Sara

C1 309 Borgia Anna

C1 346 Bray Anna

C1 330 Bruno Francesca

C1 150 Buccolieri Ludovica

C1 88 Buscicchio Viola

C1 46 Buttazzo Vittoria

C1 164 CACCIATORE CARLOTTA

C1 116 Calcarella Ludovica

C1 347 Caligiuri Eva

C1 14 Calogiuri Eva

C1 350 Calogiuri Mia

C1 217 Campa Lorenzo

C1 83 Campilongo Andrea

C1 153 Campobasso Tommaso

C1 180 Candeliere Giosuè

C1 5 Caniglia Giuliano



C1 271 Capone Pietro

C1 53 Capraro Francesca

C1 89 Capuzzello Luca

C1 378 Carbone Andrea

C1 67 Carlino Elisa

C1 290 Carratta Giacomo

C1 344 Carrozzo Giulia

C1 111 Casarano Giulia

C1 316 Casilli Sara

C1 367 Casilli Samuele

C1 220 Casole Francesco

C1 144 Castore Greta   Nina

C1 369 Castrignano Chiara

C1 332 Castrignano' Marta

C1 222 Castrignanò Raffaele

C1 235 Cavalera Marisol

C1 3 Cavallo Cristian

C1 182 Cazzato Iole

C1 191 Cazzato Giulia

C1 199 Cazzato Sofia

C1 99 Cazzella Giorgio

C1 186 Centonze Salvatore

C1 200 Cervone D'urso Angela

C1 302 Cesari Jacopo

C1 359 Chiriaco' Emanuele

C1 229 Chirico Carlo

C1 131 Chiuri Alberto

C1 166 Chiuri Cristina

C1 52 Cipriano Viola

C1 77 Cisternino Angelica

C1 240 Cleopazzo Fabrizio

C1 246 Cocciolo Marta

C1 81 Cofano Vittoria

C1 34 Colaianni Giulio

C1 213 Colantonio Cristian

C1 188 Colella Federica

C1 194 Congedi Salvatore

C1 353 Congedo Pietro Antonio

C1 181 Contaldo Beatrice

C1 72 Conte Alessandra

C1 152 Conte Riccardo

C1 201 Conte Asia

C1 42 Corchia Ivonne

C1 94 Cortese Leonardo

C1 226 Cortese Eduardo

C1 312 Così Adele

C1 37 Costantini Teresa Maria

C1 236 Costantini Luca

C1 259 Costantini Cristian

C1 62 Crespino Francesco



C1 245 Cretì Domitilla

C1 171 Cucci Keyaan

C1 250 D'agostini Carlo

C1 169 Damico Sofia

C1 63 D'antico Lorenzo

C1 233 De Carlo Teresa

C1 317 De Carlo Marisol

C1 66 DE GIORGI GABRIELE

C1 172 De Giorgi Giulia

C1 221 De Giorgi Lorenzo Mattia

C1 238 De Giorgi Irene

C1 101 De Lorenzi Andres

C1 281 De Micheli Eva

C1 82 De Nardis Rachele

C1 75 De Nuzzo Francesca Anna

C1 251 De Paoli Alessandra

C1 27 De Paolis Maddalena

C1 100 De Paolis Pierfrancesco

C1 44 De Pascalis Giovanni

C1 184 De Riccardis Maria Gabriella Filomena

C1 187 De Rinaldis Noemi

C1 276 De Rinaldis Giulio

C1 136 De Salve Greta

C1 252 De Salvo Biagio

C1 337 De Santis Giulia

C1 357 De Santis Lorenzo

C1 356 De Simone Andrea

C1 273 Degiorgi Nicolò

C1 293 Del Popolo Antonio

C1 343 Del Sole Benedetta

C1 342 D'elia Paride

C1 339 Dell'anna Lorenzo

C1 340 Di Cello Valerio

C1 125 Di Donato Luigi

C1 255 Dimaggio Stefano

C1 322 Donateo Elisa

C1 380 Donno Pierluigi

C1 54 Doria Sebastiano

C1 315 Durante Federico

C1 91 Elia Chiara

C1 257 Epifani Matteo

C1 264 Esposito Emanuele Cosimo

C1 366 Etneo Paolo

C1 112 Fasano Lorenzo

C1 28 Fasiello Agnese

C1 285 Felline Giulio

C1 29 Ferrarese Leonardo

C1 56 Ferrari Alessandro

C1 73 Ferrero Francesco

C1 209 Fiore Samuele



C1 78 Fuso Alessandro

C1 16 Gaballo Nicola

C1 196 Gaballo Pierluigi

C1 377 Galati Vittoria

C1 183 Gatto Elisabetta Greta

C1 334 Giaccari Stefano

C1 258 Giaffreda Saverio

C1 244 Giandico Gianmarco Giuseppe

C1 363 Gianfreda Gabriele

C1 370 Giannini Giulia

C1 341 Giannone Lucrezia

C1 31 Giannuzzi Chiara Maria

C1 354 Giannuzzo Salvatore

C1 203 Gianpaolo Casciaro

C1 128 Gioffreda Alessandra

C1 69 Giovannico Lorenzo

C1 147 Giusy Maglie

C1 376 Grasso Amira Alessia

C1 21 Grato Rebecca

C1 22 Greco Manuela

C1 234 Greco Sveva

C1 325 Greco Antonio

C1 170 Guagnano Aurora

C1 133 Guido Domenico

C1 360 Guido Andrea

C1 297 Gustapane Giorgio

C1 97 Indino Emanuele

C1 9 Ingrosso Francesco

C1 278 Intermite Grubic Harley

C1 7 Legittimo Andrea

C1 64 Leo Benedetta

C1 269 Leo Luigi  Carlo

C1 289 Leo Luigi Giuseppe

C1 13 Leone Alessandro

C1 87 Letizia Riccardo

C1 333 Leuci Oscar

C1 179 Licheri Francesca

C1 207 Lisi Eleonora

C1 8 Longo Cristiano

C1 185 Longo Ivan

C1 306 Lorenzo Piergiuseppe

C1 247 Maggi Pierdavide

C1 262 Maggiulli Marcello

C1 103 Maglie Giorgia Domenica

C1 102 Maglio Simone

C1 225 Makovec Matteo

C1 20 Malerba Francesco

C1 146 Manca Giulia

C1 254 Manca Francesca

C1 38 Mancarella Sofia



C1 40 Mancarella Giorgia

C1 10 Mancini Elisa

C1 283 Manco Pierpaolo

C1 206 Maniglio Francesco

C1 70 Marchese Gioele

C1 193 Margarito Aurora

C1 119 Marra Evelyn

C1 159 MARTELLA ELENA

C1 219 Martella Diego Francesco

C1 364 Marti Matilde

C1 173 Martina Giorgio

C1 270 Martina Giorgia

C1 284 Martina Lorenzo

C1 379 Martina Nicolò

C1 120 Mascialino Alessandro

C1 242 Maselli Maria

C1 93 Massaro Liliana

C1 280 Mastria Gabriele

C1 92 Mazzarella Samuele

C1 216 Melcarne Agnese

C1 124 Mele Diana

C1 374 Mengoli Ismaele

C1 165 Mezzaluna Micol

C1 57 Miccoli Emanuele

C1 355 Miccoli Michele

C1 104 Micheli Gaia

C1 157 Miglietta Ruggero

C1 279 Miglietta Nicolò

C1 18 Milanese Gaia

C1 79 Milelli Michele Karol

C1 218 Minerba Sara

C1 351 MInutello Sofia

C1 261 Moasca Mattia

C1 162 Mogavero Mattia

C1 195 Monittola Gaia

C1 178 Monti Antonio

C1 311 Morciano Maria Teresa

C1 272 Muia Gianmarco

C1 223 Musio Riccardo

C1 32 Napolitano Lisa

C1 305 Nestola Antonio

C1 86 Nocera Riccardo

C1 301 Novello Giovanni Paolo

C1 106 Nuzzello Elena

C1 96 Nuzzo Rachele Maria

C1 298 Orazi Edoardo Maria

C1 192 Pagliara Stefano

C1 368 Paiano Giorgia Vita

C1 48 Paladini Mariasofia

C1 118 paladini benedetta



C1 121 Paladini Giulia

C1 122 Paladini Carola

C1 137 Palazzo Maddalena

C1 208 Palumbo Alessio

C1 267 Panico Matteo

C1 288 Panico Benedetta

C1 197 Pasca Noemi

C1 151 Pascali Viola

C1 327 Pascali Matteo

C1 227 Passabì Sara

C1 143 Passaseo Sara

C1 248 Patera Marco Pio

C1 274 Pavone Francesco

C1 50 Pedone Letizia

C1 215 Pedone Costanza

C1 371 Pellé Benedetta

C1 265 Pellico Rebecca

C1 362 Petino Valentina

C1 49 Petrucci Enrico Mattia

C1 160 Piccinni Paola

C1 161 Piccinni Anna

C1 243 Piccinonno Giulia

C1 190 Pinna Mattia

C1 58 Pisano' Francesco

C1 294 Pisanò Chiara

C1 230 Piscopo Diego

C1 95 Placì Alexander

C1 177 Podo Aldo

C1 336 polo antonio gabriele marco

C1 55 Premtaj Diego Giovanni Antonio

C1 231 Prete Matteo

C1 268 Prete Tommaso Damiano

C1 291 Prete Paolo

C1 98 Protopapa Daniele

C1 319 Puce Thomas

C1 307 Pugliese Alberto

C1 275 Quagnano Maria Chiara

C1 105 Quaranta Elisa

C1 108 Quarta Francesco

C1 154 Raddi Maria Diletta

C1 26 Raone Giuseppe

C1 304 Raone Matteo

C1 167 Rapanà Arturo Vito

C1 80 Reo Alessandro Antonio

C1 129 Rielli Lorenzo

C1 109 Rizzelli Ettore

C1 4 Rizzi Rebecca

C1 140 Rizzo Giada

C1 282 Rizzo Riccardo

C1 328 Rizzo Gabriel



C1 43 Romano Francesca

C1 372 Romano Martina Alda

C1 41 Rosafio Carola

C1 76 Roscetta Camilla

C1 19 Rossetti Chiara

C1 321 Rotondo Giulio

C1 287 Rucco Alice

C1 228 Ruggeri Gaia

C1 24 Russo Edoardo

C1 47 RUSSO GLORIA

C1 263 Russo Francesco

C1 299 Russo Marco

C1 310 Russo Alessandro Maria

C1 323 Sabato Francesco

C1 51 Salamè Aurora

C1 115 Sangiorgi Maria Sole

C1 148 Sapia Davide

C1 6 Sarr Aminata

C1 15 Savastano Serena

C1 145 Scarcia Pietro Giacomo

C1 256 Scardia Andrea

C1 326 Scardicchio Asia

C1 61 Schiappa Loris

C1 126 Sciolti Stefano

C1 175 Scorrano Greta Karol

C1 365 Semeraro Gianmarco

C1 68 Senafe' Gioele

C1 142 Serafino Carlo

C1 33 Serino Martina

C1 352 Serrone Nicolò

C1 318 Sicilia Donatella

C1 35 Simone Saracino

C1 45 Simone Giulio

C1 241 Simonetto Gilda

C1 107 Smedile Antonio

C1 211 Sodo Giulia

C1 163 Sozzo Sara

C1 117 Spada Matteo

C1 113 Spadafina Ludovica

C1 85 Spagnolo Federico

C1 205 Spennato Andrea

C1 23 Spinelli Emma

C1 60 Starace Giulia

C1 300 Stefanelli Riccardo

C1 329 Stefanelli Giorgia

C1 338 Stefano Francesco

C1 158 Stifanelli Samuele

C1 239 Stigliano Luca

C1 335 Stivala Viola

C1 74 Storelli Carlo



C1 224 Strafella Giovanni

C1 155 Susanna Gaia

C1 1 Tarantini Luisa

C1 308 Tarantino Gabriel

C1 214 Taras Riccardo

C1 139 Taurino Amedeo Maria

C1 212 Tempesta Martina

C1 349 Tempesta Daniele

C1 84 Tessolon Martina

C1 114 Tondo Giacomo

C1 2 Torretti Francesco

C1 30 Totaro Alessandro

C1 204 Trabelsi Miriam

C1 202 Trenta Margherita

C1 17 Tundo Zoe

C1 232 Valente Renda Ludovica

C1 149 Vallone Paolo

C1 141 Vecchio Karol

C1 260 Vento Asia

C1 358 Vercelli Carola

C1 324 Vergallo Matteo

C1 189 Vergine Simone

C1 253 Vestito Paola

C1 138 Vetere Carlotta

C1 296 Viannei Mattia

C1 295 Vignola Michael

C1 25 Vinci Marta

C1 156 Viola Marcello

C1 36 Zocco Mariagrazia

C1 292 Zocco Simone

C2 22 Abaterusso Ernesto

C2 211 Alba Alessia

C2 23 Angelini Giorgia

C2 181 Annesi Federico

C2 173 Antonucci Nicole

C2 62 Apa Caterina

C2 167 Aprile Selene

C2 125 Ardito Maria Paola

C2 123 Arnesano Clara

C2 24 BELLO MARIA GRAZIA

C2 3 Benedetti Filippo

C2 124 Benvenga Michela

C2 197 Bergamo Lucrezia

C2 53 Bianco Ludovica

C2 131 Bianco Annachiara

C2 205 Bisanti Giulia

C2 32 Bisconti Paolo Francesco

C2 118 Buccarello Agnese

C2 170 Buluc Giovanni

C2 61 Cagnazzo Giulia



C2 70 Cagnazzo Michele

C2 94 Calabrese Domenico

C2 200 Calogiuri Carola

C2 126 Cano' Lorenzo

C2 171 Capilungo Sofia Maria

C2 179 Caputo Francesco

C2 47 Carbone Arianna

C2 180 Carbone Pietro Francesco

C2 204 carrafa mattia

C2 4 Carratta Emanuele

C2 96 Carrisi Giulio

C2 49 Casciaro Sara

C2 201 caserta giuditta

C2 203 CASTRIGNANO' SARA

C2 67 Catania Matteo

C2 146 Catanzaro Silvia

C2 84 CAVALERA FRANCESCA

C2 113 Cazzetta Riccardo

C2 82 Chen Martina

C2 74 Chiarello Carola

C2 59 Chirizzi Ruben

C2 51 Chiuri Edoardo

C2 183 Chiuri Giorgia

C2 78 Ciccardi Luca Giuseppe

C2 69 Ciccarese Natalia

C2 44 Ciricugno Maddalena

C2 175 Ciullo Ludovica

C2 73 Coi Sara

C2 177 Congedi Giovanna

C2 38 Conte Letizia Lucia

C2 119 Conte Agnese Maria

C2 76 Corvaglia Giulia

C2 184 Cosi Sofia

C2 43 Cotrino Andrea

C2 164 Cuna Alessandro

C2 64 D’alelio Chiara

C2 133 D’aprile Giorgio

C2 79 D'antico Francesco

C2 185 D'aversa Gioele

C2 46 De Carli Benedetta

C2 30 De Giorgi Teresa

C2 65 De Giorgi Mimmo

C2 195 De grossi Samuel

C2 112 De Iaco Giorgia

C2 37 De Lorenzis Federica

C2 35 De Luca Christian

C2 163 De Matteis Antonio

C2 209 De Matteis Gabriele

C2 103 De Pascalis Linda

C2 107 De Rinalids Sofia



C2 29 De Santis Emanuele

C2 144 Della Bona Marco

C2 193 Della Bona Ludovica

C2 18 Di Muro Giovanni Paolo

C2 208 Distratis Cristian

C2 55 Fachechi Giorgio

C2 20 Fanizza Luigifrancesco

C2 92 Farati Gabriele

C2 48 Fattizzo Gabriele

C2 151 Favre Francesco

C2 189 Fersini Leonardo Tommaso

C2 7 Fiera Alessio

C2 90 Fiore Andrea

C2 188 Forte Manuela

C2 192 Forte Manuel

C2 147 Franza Edoardo

C2 150 Franza Gabriele

C2 141 Gaballo Cristina

C2 157 Gaeta Carlotta

C2 27 Garrisi Ilary

C2 9 Giacomi Fabrizio

C2 132 Giammarruto Davide

C2 56 Ginelli Riccardo

C2 187 Girlanda Mario

C2 95 Giustizieri Mattia

C2 88 Gnoni Alessandro

C2 149 Greco Vittoria

C2 160 Greco Andrea

C2 158 Gubello Giorgia

C2 137 Ingrosso Marco

C2 11 Lenti Lorenzo

C2 198 Leone Carla

C2 210 Leopizzi Lorenzo Elio

C2 127 Letizia Gianluigi

C2 15 Levanto Anna

C2 106 Lombardi Carola

C2 83 Longo Giorgia

C2 66 Luperto Luca

C2 52 Macculi Paolo

C2 1 Macrì Carlo

C2 28 Madaro Gabriele

C2 40 Maggiulli Alessio

C2 19 Malacari Giorgia

C2 120 Mandurino Eva

C2 54 Margiotta Enrico

C2 122 MARRA GIORDANO

C2 63 Marsini Francesco

C2 202 Martella Francesco

C2 143 Marulli Antonio

C2 36 Marzano Francesco



C2 10 Marzio Gabriele

C2 199 Masciullo Mattia

C2 12 Masi Claudia Maria

C2 194 Mazzeo Anna Pia

C2 100 Mazzotta Valentina

C2 196 Mele Camilla

C2 128 Migali Giulio

C2 41 Milo Gabriele

C2 80 Milo Matilde

C2 42 Monteduro Matteo

C2 26 Montinaro Carola

C2 89 Musca Michele

C2 34 Musso Giordana

C2 129 Nicolì Francesca

C2 31 Nicolini Giulia

C2 104 Nicolo Aurelio Ingrosso

C2 190 Orlando Sebastiano

C2 87 Oro Luca

C2 105 Paiano Matteo

C2 186 Paladini Aurora

C2 71 Palumbo Gaia

C2 101 Palumbo Alice

C2 77 PANICO ALESSANDRO

C2 117 PANICO MARGHERITA

C2 172 Panico Gaia

C2 134 Papadia Chiara

C2 191 Pascali Francesca

C2 13 Pascalicchio Elena

C2 159 Passaseo Luce

C2 121 Pellè Eleonora

C2 145 Peluso Giulio

C2 169 Peluso Isabella

C2 17 Pepe Gregorio

C2 98 Perrone Giorgia

C2 166 Personè Deva

C2 165 Pezzulla Alberto

C2 58 Piccinno Andrea

C2 91 Picciolo Caterina

C2 142 piccolo Nicole

C2 168 Piconese Maria

C2 114 Pilade Marco

C2 161 Pireno Gabriel

C2 139 Pisanò Marco

C2 111 Pizzolante Giorgio

C2 152 Plenteda Veronica

C2 93 Pranzo Alessia

C2 178 Preite Lorenzo

C2 21 Pulli Davide

C2 155 Quarta Gabriele

C2 2 Quinto Federico



C2 45 Rainò Maria Paola

C2 97 Ricchiuto Antonio

C2 207 Rinaldini Clara Loretta

C2 174 Rista Elisa

C2 156 Rizzello Ambra

C2 206 Rizzo Cristiana

C2 72 Rollo Marco

C2 85 Rollo Martina

C2 162 Ruberto Danilo

C2 154 Sacquegna Giada

C2 135 Salvatore Giovanni

C2 108 Santoro Claudia

C2 25 Savastano Noemi

C2 50 Scipioni Gilda Romana

C2 57 Scorrano Diletta Pia Caterina

C2 33 Scrimieri Daniele

C2 116 Sergi Maria

C2 148 Serino Gabriele

C2 153 Serra Ludovica

C2 5 Simini Eduardo

C2 86 Sinani Rihana

C2 182 Song Zi Hao

C2 39 Spagna Riccardo

C2 14 STAMERRA Annastella

C2 109 Stoppello Giada

C2 138 Tafuro Ismaele

C2 75 Talaa Miriam

C2 130 Tarantino Giuseppe

C2 60 Toma Alessandro

C2 136 Toma Mario

C2 8 Tondo Antongiulio

C2 68 Tondo Priscilla

C2 110 Tornese Giacomo

C2 16 Torretti Alberto

C2 6 Torsello Andrea

C2 115 Torsello Giovanni

C2 176 Urso Michelle

C2 102 Vantaggiato Davide

C2 99 Viziru-mirza Miriam

C2 140 Voli Riccardo

C2 81 Zappatore Guido

GP 1 Torretti Antonio

L1 34 Alemanno Fernando

L1 50 Amico Sara

L1 68 AMPOLO CRISTIANA

L1 42 Anojoe Martin Luigi

L1 5 Calabriso Giulio

L1 39 Calò Riccardo

L1 12 CARBONE MARIA BRUNA

L1 64 Casaluce Sofia



L1 57 Cuna Andrea

L1 14 DE CARLI AGNESE

L1 44 De Donatis Aurora

L1 2 De Masi Luca

L1 33 De Matteis Fatima

L1 3 De Riccardis Enrica

L1 20 Delle Donne Vincenzo

L1 60 Di Summa Filippo

L1 51 Donno Martina

L1 48 Epifani Francesca Rita

L1 10 Esposito Gabriele

L1 65 Esposito Giulia

L1 29 Fasiello Mattia

L1 21 Ferrara Miriam

L1 17 Fersino Federico

L1 4 Gemma Alice

L1 7 Giuri Andrea

L1 37 Grande Maria

L1 26 Guido Marco

L1 24 LECCI ANTONIO

L1 8 Legittimo Antonio

L1 58 Leta Miriana

L1 56 Luperto Azzurra

L1 1 Macrì Luigi Maria

L1 69 Maggio Marta

L1 49 Massa Giacomo

L1 47 Mastria Emilio

L1 35 Merenda Gianluigi Pio

L1 16 Michelangeli Mattia

L1 55 Micheli Cosimo

L1 38 Minonne Marco

L1 9 Murra Giulia

L1 40 Paladini Martina

L1 36 Pareo Lorenzo

L1 70 Peri Giorgia

L1 43 Perrone Luigi

L1 52 Perrone Giulia

L1 13 Persano Giulia

L1 53 Petrachi Giulia

L1 62 Petrelli Elena

L1 30 Pezzuto Giuseppe

L1 45 Pisanelli Sofia

L1 18 Poto Francesco

L1 27 Quarta Giacomo

L1 31 Quarta Nicolò

L1 46 Quarta Riccardo

L1 61 Riso Davide

L1 63 Rodio Paolo

L1 54 Rollo Flavia Maria

L1 11 Sabino Carlotta



L1 22 Sabino Flavio Maria

L1 66 Scalinci Sebastiano

L1 59 Scardia Bruno

L1 25 Schirinzi Alessio

L1 41 Scozzi Giusi

L1 28 Splendido Gaia

L1 19 Stefanizzi Lorenzo

L1 67 Stifani Antonello

L1 23 Torsello Vincenzo

L1 6 Totaro Tommaso

L1 32 Vantaggiato Andrea Maria

L1 15 Vigliotti Andrea

L2 23 Ampolo Rella Martina

L2 12 Cazzato Annalina

L2 9 Congedo Martina

L2 10 Del Mastro Chiara

L2 14 Fadda Rebecca Beatrice

L2 22 Gaballo Aurora

L2 2 Lauretti Paride

L2 7 Leo Egidio Damiano

L2 19 Liberti Marco

L2 11 Manca Giorgia Lucia

L2 1 Manco Samuele

L2 16 Marini Nicola

L2 17 Marzano Lucrezia

L2 8 Marzo Arianna

L2 21 Mauro Stefano

L2 4 Minonne Laura

L2 3 Monteduro Lorenzo

L2 20 Mura Sara

L2 24 Pecoraro Martina

L2 15 Perrone Pietro

L2 18 Rizzello Raffaele

L2 13 Sanapo Antonio

L2 5 Schina Gabriele

L2 6 Zocco Lorenzo


